
 Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Girls 3K 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 Bridge Street Middle 00:19:34.84 4 

 1 Sherrard Jr High 00:17:00.06 49 
 Linsly Middle School 00:18:12.41 3 

 2 Triadelphia Middle 00:16:46.70 50 Brooke Middle School 00:17:17.63 1 

 3 Cameron Middle School 00:17:03.87 56 Paden City Jr/High (Middle School) 00:19:39.33 1 

 4 Warwood Middle 00:17:52.97 80 

 5 Moundsville Jr. High 00:18:40.41 100 

K&J Timing, LLC. Printed: 9/21/2019 11:43:32 AM Page: 1 of 4  



 Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Girls 3K 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 Sherrard Jr High 00:17:00.06 13 49 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 6 399 Alanta Updegraff 00:16:12.72 6 

 2 7 395 Nia Miller 00:16:20.46 7 

 3 13 398 Rilee Storm 00:17:20.86 11 

 4 15 397 Laurel Shipley 00:17:30.01 12 

 5 16 394 Audrey Lemmon 00:17:36.26 13 

 6 36 386 Averey Booth 00:19:34.47 (28) 

 7 41 393 Ava Hawkins 00:20:06.21 (30) 

 2 Triadelphia Middle 00:16:46.70 6 50 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 2 403 Addy Perks 00:15:21.91 2 

 2 3 401 Haylen Cook 00:15:41.71 3 

 3 9 406 Abigia Smith 00:16:26.28 9 

 4 11 405 Gabby Romanek 00:16:56.28 10 

 5 34 404 Katie Petticord 00:19:27.31 26 

 6 50 402 Alice Newman 00:23:44.28 (33) 

 3 Cameron Middle School 00:17:03.87 16 56 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 466 Maci Neely 00:15:07.99 1 

 2 8 457 Kenzie Clutter 00:16:20.85 8 

 3 18 461 Nevaeh Dufford 00:17:46.08 14 

 4 21 469 Devon Schrack 00:17:58.21 16 

 5 22 470 Janelle Shabdue 00:18:06.23 17 

 6 26 467 Meghan Poling 00:19:03.23 (21) 

 7 27 458 Adaline Cumpston 00:19:08.04 (22) 

 4 Warwood Middle 00:17:52.97 9 80 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 4 416 Kate Kozlowski 00:15:59.13 4 

 2 5 407 Izzabelle Brewer 00:16:12.51 5 

 3 24 409 Cora Cunningham 00:18:21.50 19 

 4 32 414 Rachel Grall 00:19:22.20 25 

 5 35 410 Hailey Downer 00:19:29.53 27 

 6 49 413 Mikayla Evans 00:22:34.37 (32) 

 7 58 412 Mia Ellis 00:27:42.00 (34) 

 5 Moundsville Jr. High 00:18:40.41 8 100 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 20 374 Brielle Bumgardner 00:17:53.65 15 

 2 23 376 Peyton Dille 00:18:10.11 18 

 3 25 381 Wrya Pratt 00:18:48.34 20 

 4 28 375 Kendall Cobb 00:19:13.09 23 

 5 29 382 Megan Schwing 00:19:16.85 24 

 6 40 378 Ashley Jones 00:20:00.80 (29) 

 7 44 379 Sarah McBee 00:21:03.21 (31) 
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Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Girls 3K 

PlaceName  (Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank 

 1 MACI NEELY (CMS) F: 1 Runner 466 00:15:07.99 08:07 7.4mph :  

 2 ADDY PERKS (TM) F: 2 Runner 403 00:15:21.91 08:14 7.3mph :  

 3 HAYLEN COOK (TM) F: 3 Runner 401 00:15:41.71 08:25 7.1mph :  

 4 KATE KOZLOWSKI (WM) F: 4 Runner 416 00:15:59.13 08:34 7.0mph :  

 5 IZZABELLE BREWER (WM) F: 5 Runner 407 00:16:12.51 08:41 6.9mph :  

 6 ALANTA UPDEGRAFF (SJH) F: 6 Runner 399 00:16:12.72 08:41 6.9mph :  

 7 NIA MILLER (SJH) F: 7 Runner 395 00:16:20.46 08:45 6.8mph :  

 8 KENZIE CLUTTER (CMS) F: 8 Runner 457 00:16:20.85 08:46 6.8mph :  

 9 ABIGIA SMITH (TM) F: 9 Runner 406 00:16:26.28 08:49 6.8mph :  

 10 RYLIEGH HICKS (BSM) F: 10 Runner 305 00:16:56.28 09:05 6.6mph :  

 11 GABBY ROMANEK (TM) F: 11 Runner 405 00:16:56.28 09:05 6.6mph :  

 12 JOHNNA LAHITA (BRK) F: 12 Runner 311 00:17:17.63 09:16 6.5mph :  

 13 RILEE STORM (SJH) F: 13 Runner 398 00:17:20.86 09:18 6.4mph :  

 14 ILAYNA MURRAY (LMS) F: 14 Runner 346 00:17:24.17 09:20 6.4mph :  

 15 LAUREL SHIPLEY (SJH) F: 15 Runner 397 00:17:30.01 09:23 6.4mph :  

 16 AUDREY LEMMON (SJH) F: 16 Runner 394 00:17:36.26 09:26 6.4mph :  

 17 EMILY DUNLEVY (BSM) F: 17 Runner 303 00:17:37.83 09:27 6.3mph :  

 18 NEVAEH DUFFORD (CMS) F: 18 Runner 461 00:17:46.08 09:31 6.3mph :  

 19 KATIE KASTELIC (LMS) F: 19 Runner 344 00:17:53.26 09:35 6.3mph :  

 20 BRIELLE BUMGARDNER  F: 20 Runner 374 00:17:53.65 09:35 6.3mph :  
 (MJH) 

 21 DEVON SCHRACK (CMS) F: 21 Runner 469 00:17:58.21 09:38 6.2mph :  

 22 JANELLE SHABDUE (CMS) F: 22 Runner 470 00:18:06.23 09:42 6.2mph :  

 23 PEYTON DILLE (MJH) F: 23 Runner 376 00:18:10.11 09:44 6.2mph :  

 24 CORA CUNNINGHAM (WM) F: 24 Runner 409 00:18:21.50 09:50 6.1mph :  

 25 WRYA PRATT (MJH) F: 25 Runner 381 00:18:48.34 10:05 5.9mph :  

 26 MEGHAN POLING (CMS) F: 26 Runner 467 00:19:03.23 10:13 5.9mph :  

 27 ADALINE CUMPSTON (CMS) F: 27 Runner 458 00:19:08.04 10:15 5.8mph :  

 28 KENDALL COBB (MJH) F: 28 Runner 375 00:19:13.09 10:18 5.8mph :  

 29 MEGAN SCHWING (MJH) F: 29 Runner 382 00:19:16.85 10:20 5.8mph :  

 30 CORY HOWARD (CMS) F: 30 Runner 462 00:19:19.06 10:21 5.8mph :  

 31 CAITLIN BEDWAY (LMS) F: 31 Runner 343 00:19:19.81 10:22 5.8mph :  

 32 RACHEL GRALL (WM) F: 32 Runner 414 00:19:22.20 10:23 5.8mph :  

 33 SARA BUSH (CMS) F: 33 Runner 456 00:19:25.99 10:25 5.8mph :  

 34 KATIE PETTICORD (TM) F: 34 Runner 404 00:19:27.31 10:26 5.7mph :  

 35 HAILEY DOWNER (WM) F: 35 Runner 410 00:19:29.53 10:27 5.7mph :  

 36 AVEREY BOOTH (SJH) F: 36 Runner 386 00:19:34.47 10:30 5.7mph :  

 37 JOCELYN SAWINSKI (PC) F: 37 Runner 385 00:19:39.33 10:32 5.7mph :  

 38 EMILEE DOBBS (CMS) F: 38 Runner 460 00:19:47.24 10:36 5.7mph :  

 39 ASHLEE DOBBS (CMS) F: 39 Runner 459 00:19:57.01 10:42 5.6mph :  

 40 ASHLEY JONES (MJH) F: 40 Runner 378 00:20:00.80 10:44 5.6mph :  

 41 AVA HAWKINS (SJH) F: 41 Runner 393 00:20:06.21 10:47 5.6mph :  

 42 CHELSEA SAYMAN (CMS) F: 42 Runner 468 00:20:21.80 10:55 5.5mph :  

 43 RILEY UPDEGRAFF (SJH) F: 43 Runner 400 00:20:39.99 11:05 5.4mph :  

 44 SARAH MCBEE (MJH) F: 44 Runner 379 00:21:03.21 11:17 5.3mph :  

 45 TAYLEE SIPIN (MJH) F: 45 Runner 383 00:21:22.06 11:27 5.2mph :  

 46 ABBY LEINDECKER (BSM) F: 46 Runner 306 00:21:37.43 11:36 5.2mph :  

 47 SOFIAH BOZENSKE (SJH) F: 47 Runner 387 00:21:41.27 11:38 5.2mph :  

 48 NEVADA LUCAS (BSM) F: 48 Runner 307 00:22:07.84 11:52 5.1mph :  

 49 MIKAYLA EVANS (WM) F: 49 Runner 413 00:22:34.37 12:06 5.0mph :  

 50 ALICE NEWMAN (TM) F: 50 Runner 402 00:23:44.28 12:44 4.7mph :  

 51 GRACIE WOOD POWELL  F: 51 Runner 471 00:23:47.17 12:45 4.7mph :  
 (CMS) 

 52 DANYEL CHAMBERS (SJH) F: 52 Runner 388 00:25:04.62 13:27 4.5mph :  

 53 PAYTEN CLARK (SJH) F: 53 Runner 389 00:25:15.14 13:32 4.4mph :  

 54 ELLA NAOME (SJH) F: 54 Runner 396 00:25:28.61 13:40 4.4mph :  

 55 SHALEIGH LITTLETON  F: 55 Runner 463 00:26:04.54 13:59 4.3mph :  
 (CMS) 

 56 MEGAN GARY (SJH) F: 56 Runner 392 00:27:24.25 14:42 4.1mph :  

 57 BAILEY MIDCAP (CMS) F: 57 Runner 465 00:27:28.56 14:44 4.1mph :  

 58 MIA ELLIS (WM) F: 58 Runner 412 00:27:42.00 14:51 4.0mph :  

 59 AVA BERESFORD (CMS) F: 59 Runner 455 00:27:56.05 14:59 4.0mph :  

 60 NIKI EDGE (WM) F: 60 Runner 411 00:28:46.47 15:26 3.9mph :  
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 Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Girls 3K 

PlaceName  (Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank 

 61 HAILEY HASTINGS (WM) F: 61 Runner 415 00:32:09.54 17:15 3.5mph :  

K&J Timing, LLC. Printed: 9/21/2019 11:43:32 AM Page: 4 of 4  


